JC35L28 Linear Actuator
1. JC35L28 is a actuator with small-size、fast speed、high efficiency、low
noise、high load、multiple functions could be used in multiple variety
applications.It has following specifications: JC35L28-10000N (push);
JC35L28-8000N (push).The features of JC35L28 is big load capacity,
fast speed, Max. IP grade could be IPX6 and low noise.
2. Suitable for medical bed;operation bed;nursing bed, patient lift and
etc.

10.1
10.1
Ordering Example
Take JC35L28X105D529350/640HGB40LF602022D0  for example
10=10000N | 8=8000N
0=Standard | P= Only push no pull | S= Safety nut
Y= Hall sensor | PY=Only push no pull + Hall sensor
SY=safety nut +hall sensor
N=only push no pull+safety nut+hall sensor
Model JC35L28
Optional features X
Load in push X
Speed at full load X 5D5=5.5mm/s | 7D3=7.3mm/s
XX 29=29VDC
Stroke length/
lnstallation dimension
XXX/XXX
Stroke length=XXX
Installation dimensions =XXX
X H=H direction | V=V direction
Color X G=Gray
XX 40=B40; slot width 6.5, slot depth 30.5, hole diameter 14.2,
JC35L28 tail pull, (with puller cushion sleeve hole diameter 10.1,
30051609 grey hole distance end face 25
X L=Aluminium alloy
XX 60=F60,JC35SX hand rotation assembly, Gala head spacer
bore 10.1,white
81=F81,JC35L28 front pull, hole diameter 14.2mm, no slot, hole
center to rewind slot distance 11.5mm, total length 34mm
X 2= brake in push
Type of plug and cable XX 02=4-pin DIN plug
10=5 pin DIN plug
93=6 Pin Mini-Fit elbow plug
Cable length XXX 2D0=2m
0D5=0.5m
4 / 9
Diagram of relationship between stoke length and load
5 / 9
Patient lift version
100
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
200 300 400 500 600
standard version
100
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
200 300 400 500 600
6 / 9
Characteristic Curve Typical speed
Min. speed